Bellekler

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-

SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-

S0PC44800D5-16G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-

PC38400D5-16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

33,60

33,60

35,70

39,90

39,90

40,95

40,95

40,95

40,95

61,95

63,00

72,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
S0PC44800D5/32G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

63,00 USD

72,45 USD



